Metric Il

1A Daniel Bowman
1B Robbie Gillman
1C Monty Orton

2A  Jessica Hulse
2B  Katie Roadknight

Ladies FITA/Metric |

3A Sheila Harris
3B  Sue Haynes
3C lIzabela Booth

4A Liana Perry
4B  Jayne Elliott
4C Sally Gilder

5A Hannah Powe
5B Wendie King
5C Yulia Larkins

6A  Anne Rutland
6B  Molly Peters
6C Lauren Rawlings

7A  Marion Sambridge
7B Mary Watson
7C Kirstie York

8A Michelle Sword
8B Harlie Mason
8C Charlotte Hempsall

9A Brenda Godfrey
9B Ciara Dunne
9C Emily Gill

10A Verity Gray
10B Kayleigh Baylis
10C Rebekah Tipping

Gents FITA

11A Adam Shaw
11B Graham Hadfield
11C Ryan Pinder

12A Bill Chapman
12B Shai Qureshi
12C Joe Becker

13A Ray Crich

13B Anthony Drabble
13C John Bond

13D Ashley Parker

TARGET LIST

Meriden AC
Audco A
Meriden AC

Audco A
Redhill A

Redhill A
Belvoir Archers
Long Mynd A

Oxford
Derwent B
Evesham AC

Leicester Ancient Ord
Mayflower
Crystal Palace Bowm

Wyre Forest C of A
Deer Park A
Bowbrook A

Silver Arrow Archers
Peacock Archers
Deer Park A

Swan Archers
Wolverhampton C of
Pendle and Samlebur

Whiteleaf B
Banbridge Archery Cl
Meriden AC

Meriden AC
Llantarnam Archery C
University of Birmingh

Cleve A
Archery GB
Radnor Foresters

Bowmen of Glen

Bowbrook A

Long Mynd A
Belvoir Archers
Meriden AC
Ivanhoe Archers

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Longbow
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Longbow
Recurve



14A
14B
14C
14D

15A
15B
15C
15D

16A
16B
16C
16D

17A
17B
17C
17D

18A
18B
18C
18D

19A
19B
19C
19D

20A
20B
20C

21A
21B
21C

22A
22B
22C

23A
23B
23C
23D

24A
24B
24C

25A
25B
25C

26A
26B
26C

Peter Fox

Connor Gallagher

Jordan Botchett
Patrick Revell

Steven Gill
Lewis Haslam
Peter Botchett
Jeff Smith

Bryan Haynes
Carl Richards
Martin Church

Robert G Caldeira-Han

Peter Sanderson
Michael Kells
Kyle Denham

Robert W Caldeira-Han

Richard Kerr
Nigel Lane
Jonathan Dent
Graeme Higgs

David Lee
Jonathan Maher
Tommy Evans
Alec Thomas

Harry McKeown
Mike Parvess
John Field

Bob Pinder
Paul Pinder
Neill Garratt

Michael Platkiw
Dean Poyser
Joshua Green

Alan Price
Dave Matthews
Sam Hallard
Graham Peters

Mark Rudd
Anthony Stacey
Phil Hinckley

Steven James
Adrian Hulmes
Rob Plenderleith

George Tohovitis
Rob Roy
Martin Jordan

Bowmen of Rutland
Nonsuch Bowmen
St Sebastian Archers
All Abilities Archery

Leicester Ancient Ord
Anchor Bowmen

St Sebastian Archers
Cody Bowmen

Belvoir Archers
Meriden AC
Derwent B
Cody Bowmen

Belvoir Archers
Swan Archers

Derbyshire AC
Cody Bowmen

Chippenham

Wilford Bowmen
Morecambe Bowmen
Farnham Archers

Leicester Ancient Ord
Silvercloud Archer
Bowbrook A

Nonsuch Bowmen
Rivernook
Deer Park A

Radnor Foresters
Radnor Foresters
Redhill A

Burton Joyce Archers
UCLan Archery

Guildford AC
Cheltenham Archers
Rugby Bowmen
Deer Park A

Delvizes
RLSAS
Hampstead Bowmen

Assheton Bowmen
Meriden AC

Welbeck Archers
Meriden AC
Chantry Bowmen

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Longbow

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Barebow

Compound
Compound
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve

Compound
Compound
Recurve
Longbow

Compound
Compound
Recurve

Compound
Barebow
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Longbow



27A
27B
27C

28A
28B
28C

29A
29B
290C

30A
30B
30C

31A
31B
31C

Matthew Tuck
George Tudor
Nigel Kelly

Martin Walton
John Weaver
Howard Moore

Sam Rees
Peter Webb
David Mortimer

Tom Duncan
Adam Wilson
Maxwell O'Keefe

Dave Martel
Antony Wood
Liam Orton

100 Archers

Aquarius
Southampton AC

CMO Bowmen
Meriden AC
Oxford

Birmingham Barbaria
Malvern A
Cleve A

Meriden AC
St Sebastian Archers
Cavan Archers

Malvern A
CMO Bowmen
Bramcote

Compound
Recurve
Longbow

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Recurve

Compound
Recurve
Longbow
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